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No 14 CHIRON NATHAN

Pass 19 2:51.489 1 2:51.489 *

Pass 41 5:11.499 2 2:20.010 *

Pass 65 7:22.224 3 2:10.725 *

Pass 88 9:37.247 4 2:15.023

Pass 110 11:52.255 5 2:15.008

Pass 134 14:06.656 6 2:14.401

Pass 157 16:22.348 7 2:15.692

Pass 181 18:38.678 8 2:16.330

Pass 208 21:07.418 9 2:28.740

Pass 231 23:24.041 10 2:16.623

Pass 255 25:37.773 11 2:13.732

No 17 DA SILVA PEREIRA BRICE

Pass 18 2:50.996 1 2:50.996 *

Pass 40 5:10.675 2 2:19.679 *

Pass 66 7:31.032 3 2:20.357

Pass 90 9:49.446 4 2:18.414 *

Pass 115 12:08.312 5 2:18.866

Pass 143 14:45.788 6 2:37.476

Pass 172 17:31.360 7 2:45.572

Pass 196 19:58.260 8 2:26.900

Pass 220 22:27.249 9 2:28.989

Pass 244 24:57.322 10 2:30.073

No 22 CARLOT CHAVES EVAN

Pass 6 2:29.964 1 2:29.964 *

Pass 31 4:41.350 2 2:11.386 *

Pass 55 6:50.759 3 2:09.409 *

Pass 79 8:58.593 4 2:07.834 *

Pass 103 11:06.794 5 2:08.201

Pass 127 13:14.418 6 2:07.624 *

Pass 150 15:22.523 7 2:08.105

Pass 171 17:30.876 8 2:08.353

Pass 194 19:38.104 9 2:07.228 *

Pass 217 21:45.373 10 2:07.269

Pass 238 23:53.924 11 2:08.551

No 35 BOUTIN MATEO

Pass 20 2:52.512 1 2:52.512 *

Pass 43 5:14.197 2 2:21.685 *

Pass 67 7:31.679 3 2:17.482 *

Pass 92 9:51.167 4 2:19.488

Pass 116 12:09.925 5 2:18.758

Pass 139 14:27.255 6 2:17.330 *

Pass 163 16:45.242 7 2:17.987

Pass 187 19:01.083 8 2:15.841 *

Pass 211 21:19.624 9 2:18.541

Pass 234 23:37.682 10 2:18.058

Pass 258 26:03.251 11 2:25.569

No 38 FOSSET MATHÉO

Pass 26 3:00.952 1 3:00.952 *

Pass 51 5:30.827 2 2:29.875 *

Pass 76 7:58.057 3 2:27.230 *

Pass 100 10:26.320 4 2:28.263

Pass 124 12:54.641 5 2:28.321

Pass 151 15:27.598 6 2:32.957

Pass 175 17:59.079 7 2:31.481

Pass 199 20:30.053 8 2:30.974

Pass 225 23:01.772 9 2:31.719

Pass 251 25:35.665 10 2:33.893

No 77 LE BLANC NICOLAS

Pass 4 2:26.964 1 2:26.964 *

Pass 28 4:35.375 2 2:08.411 **

Pass 53 6:42.593 3 2:07.218 **

Pass 77 8:53.076 4 2:10.483

Pass 101 11:01.125 5 2:08.049

Pass 125 13:08.505 6 2:07.380

Pass 147 15:15.017 7 2:06.512 **

Pass 169 17:24.201 8 2:09.184

Pass 191 19:33.108 9 2:08.907

Pass 214 21:41.027 10 2:07.919

Pass 236 23:50.314 11 2:09.287

No 86 BORE PAUL

Pass 23 2:53.937 1 2:53.937 *

Pass 44 5:14.687 2 2:20.750 *

Pass 68 7:32.356 3 2:17.669 *

Pass 91 9:49.829 4 2:17.473 *

Pass 114 12:07.102 5 2:17.273 *

Pass 137 14:21.830 6 2:14.728 *

Pass 161 16:35.270 7 2:13.440 *

Pass 185 18:51.184 8 2:15.914

Pass 209 21:08.251 9 2:17.067

Pass 233 23:26.041 10 2:17.790

Pass 257 25:42.695 11 2:16.654

No 92 IFRAM SOFIAN

Pass 9 2:39.094 1 2:39.094 *

Pass 34 4:56.161 2 2:17.067 *

Pass 59 7:14.511 3 2:18.350

Pass 84 9:32.214 4 2:17.703

Pass 108 11:48.843 5 2:16.629 *

Pass 131 14:04.939 6 2:16.096 *

Pass 155 16:21.422 7 2:16.483

Pass 180 18:38.388 8 2:16.966

Pass 205 20:58.764 9 2:20.376

Pass 229 23:17.495 10 2:18.731

Pass 253 25:37.053 11 2:19.558
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No 111 PASCAUD LOHAN

Pass 15 2:48.330 1 2:48.330 *

Pass 49 5:27.211 2 2:38.881 *

Pass 74 7:46.210 3 2:18.999 *

Pass 97 10:05.100 4 2:18.890 *

Pass 119 12:23.398 5 2:18.298 *

Pass 142 14:40.804 6 2:17.406 *

Pass 165 16:57.601 7 2:16.797 *

Pass 188 19:13.839 8 2:16.238 *

Pass 212 21:30.647 9 2:16.808

Pass 235 23:49.381 10 2:18.734

Pass 259 26:21.938 11 2:32.557

No 125 MARTIN NOA

Pass 12 2:46.604 1 2:46.604 *

Pass 42 5:12.569 2 2:25.965 *

Pass 71 7:38.970 3 2:26.401

Pass 98 10:06.291 4 2:27.321

Pass 122 12:32.542 5 2:26.251

Pass 146 15:01.701 6 2:29.159

Pass 173 17:34.502 7 2:32.801

Pass 197 20:03.324 8 2:28.822

Pass 221 22:34.364 9 2:31.040

Pass 245 25:07.349 10 2:32.985

No 175 DANEYROLE ALEXIS

Pass 17 2:50.458 1 2:50.458 *

Pass 47 5:16.412 2 2:25.954 *

Pass 72 7:41.055 3 2:24.643 *

Pass 95 10:04.318 4 2:23.263 *

Pass 120 12:25.686 5 2:21.368 *

Pass 144 14:48.719 6 2:23.033

Pass 167 17:11.797 7 2:23.078

Pass 192 19:36.311 8 2:24.514

Pass 218 22:02.345 9 2:26.034

Pass 241 24:29.016 10 2:26.671

No 199 BOYER--CARLOT RAPHAEL

Pass 3 2:26.583 1 2:26.583 **

Pass 29 4:37.697 2 2:11.114 *

Pass 54 6:47.282 3 2:09.585 *

Pass 78 8:56.504 4 2:09.222 *

Pass 102 11:04.981 5 2:08.477 *

Pass 126 13:12.045 6 2:07.064 **

Pass 149 15:20.098 7 2:08.053

Pass 170 17:29.339 8 2:09.241

Pass 193 19:37.212 9 2:07.873

Pass 216 21:44.435 10 2:07.223

Pass 237 23:53.236 11 2:08.801

No 211 GOUPY THEO

Pass 22 2:53.262 1 2:53.262 *

Pass 46 5:16.348 2 2:23.086 *

Pass 70 7:37.741 3 2:21.393 *

Pass 94 9:58.307 4 2:20.566 *

Pass 118 12:18.901 5 2:20.594

Pass 140 14:38.098 6 2:19.197 *

Pass 164 16:55.222 7 2:17.124 *

Pass 189 19:14.583 8 2:19.361

Pass 213 21:35.305 9 2:20.722

Pass 239 24:01.406 10 2:26.101

No 213 GABA RAYAN

Pass 10 2:43.155 1 2:43.155 *

Pass 35 4:59.473 2 2:16.318 *

Pass 60 7:15.283 3 2:15.810 *

Pass 83 9:30.705 4 2:15.422 *

Pass 107 11:48.258 5 2:17.553

Pass 132 14:05.901 6 2:17.643

Pass 156 16:22.238 7 2:16.337

Pass 179 18:37.402 8 2:15.164 *

Pass 203 20:54.997 9 2:17.595

Pass 227 23:11.084 10 2:16.087

Pass 252 25:36.285 11 2:25.201

No 221 BERNY ROMAIN

Pass 7 2:34.011 1 2:34.011 *

Pass 32 4:48.444 2 2:14.433 *

Pass 57 7:02.912 3 2:14.468

Pass 81 9:20.237 4 2:17.325

Pass 105 11:37.396 5 2:17.159

Pass 129 13:54.708 6 2:17.312

Pass 153 16:09.693 7 2:14.985

Pass 177 18:25.279 8 2:15.586

Pass 201 20:42.085 9 2:16.806

Pass 224 22:57.462 10 2:15.377

Pass 247 25:14.258 11 2:16.796

No 403 FRESSE    MARTIN

Pass 11 2:45.615 1 2:45.615 *

Pass 37 5:03.777 2 2:18.162 *

Pass 62 7:19.641 3 2:15.864 *

Pass 85 9:35.089 4 2:15.448 *

Pass 111 11:53.988 5 2:18.899

Pass 138 14:24.116 6 2:30.128

Pass 162 16:42.437 7 2:18.321

Pass 186 19:00.322 8 2:17.885

Pass 210 21:18.959 9 2:18.637

Pass 243 24:47.147 10 3:28.188
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No 428 LACOSTE LOUIS

Pass 24 2:55.388 1 2:55.388 *

Pass 48 5:18.760 2 2:23.372 *

Pass 73 7:43.099 3 2:24.339

Pass 96 10:05.050 4 2:21.951 *

Pass 121 12:27.691 5 2:22.641

Pass 145 14:50.456 6 2:22.765

Pass 168 17:14.193 7 2:23.737

Pass 195 19:42.560 8 2:28.367

Pass 219 22:13.088 9 2:30.528

Pass 242 24:37.384 10 2:24.296

No 450 SCHELL ETHAN

Pass 25 2:59.551 1 2:59.551 *

Pass 50 5:27.453 2 2:27.902 *

Pass 75 7:52.770 3 2:25.317 *

Pass 99 10:24.750 4 2:31.980

Pass 123 12:50.652 5 2:25.902

Pass 148 15:19.541 6 2:28.889

Pass 174 17:49.327 7 2:29.786

Pass 198 20:19.598 8 2:30.271

Pass 223 22:54.329 9 2:34.731

Pass 249 25:28.451 10 2:34.122

No 721 MOREAU TCHEKY

Pass 8 2:36.519 1 2:36.519 *

Pass 33 4:50.331 2 2:13.812 *

Pass 58 7:05.414 3 2:15.083

Pass 82 9:21.453 4 2:16.039

Pass 106 11:38.742 5 2:17.289

Pass 130 13:56.393 6 2:17.651

Pass 154 16:12.165 7 2:15.772

Pass 178 18:29.758 8 2:17.593

Pass 202 20:46.523 9 2:16.765

Pass 226 23:03.304 10 2:16.781

Pass 248 25:21.316 11 2:18.012

No 722 QUIRIÉ TIMOTY

Pass 13 2:46.878 1 2:46.878 *

Pass 38 5:04.219 2 2:17.341 *

Pass 63 7:19.848 3 2:15.629 *

Pass 87 9:36.272 4 2:16.424

Pass 112 11:55.365 5 2:19.093

Pass 135 14:12.862 6 2:17.497

Pass 159 16:29.985 7 2:17.123

Pass 184 18:49.478 8 2:19.493

Pass 207 21:06.583 9 2:17.105

Pass 232 23:24.802 10 2:18.219

Pass 256 25:41.003 11 2:16.201

No 810 FRITZ ANTONIN

Pass 14 2:47.415 1 2:47.415 *

Pass 36 5:02.864 2 2:15.449 *

Pass 61 7:16.386 3 2:13.522 *

Pass 89 9:41.452 4 2:25.066

Pass 113 11:58.520 5 2:17.068

Pass 136 14:13.665 6 2:15.145

Pass 160 16:30.675 7 2:17.010

Pass 183 18:46.887 8 2:16.212

Pass 206 21:03.041 9 2:16.154

Pass 230 23:19.666 10 2:16.625

Pass 254 25:37.682 11 2:18.016

No 909 FLEURIER BENJAMIN

Pass 5 2:29.165 1 2:29.165 *

Pass 30 4:40.156 2 2:10.991 *

Pass 56 6:53.840 3 2:13.684

Pass 80 9:07.608 4 2:13.768

Pass 104 11:22.333 5 2:14.725

Pass 128 13:38.656 6 2:16.323

Pass 152 15:56.086 7 2:17.430

Pass 176 18:15.825 8 2:19.739

Pass 200 20:34.579 9 2:18.754

Pass 222 22:52.939 10 2:18.360

Pass 246 25:10.053 11 2:17.114

No 912 CARAYON MARINE

Pass 21 2:53.167 1 2:53.167 *

Pass 45 5:16.151 2 2:22.984 *

Pass 69 7:36.651 3 2:20.500 *

Pass 93 9:57.578 4 2:20.927

Pass 117 12:17.849 5 2:20.271 *

Pass 141 14:39.223 6 2:21.374

Pass 166 17:01.399 7 2:22.176

Pass 190 19:21.156 8 2:19.757 *

Pass 215 21:42.512 9 2:21.356

Pass 240 24:05.878 10 2:23.366

No 914 BIGEARD FLORIAN

Pass 16 2:49.272 1 2:49.272 *

Pass 39 5:07.224 2 2:17.952 *

Pass 64 7:20.722 3 2:13.498 *

Pass 86 9:35.744 4 2:15.022

Pass 109 11:50.770 5 2:15.026

Pass 133 14:06.524 6 2:15.754

Pass 158 16:24.150 7 2:17.626

Pass 182 18:39.872 8 2:15.722

Pass 204 20:55.658 9 2:15.786

Pass 228 23:11.682 10 2:16.024

Pass 250 25:29.357 11 2:17.675
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No 916 VANHEE NATHANAEL

Pass 27 3:04.834 1 3:04.834 *

Pass 52 5:35.992 2 2:31.158 *


